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Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
TORTELBOOM W LLY

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHR
HAAK - SCEN

BREYNAERT ARNAUD
DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
JACOBS W J&ZN

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
DANCKAERT RONNI E

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
FRANCO S WLLY
TORTELBOOM W LLY

VAN ROY KCEN

VAN ROY KOCEN
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
DOUCHAMPS ALAI' N

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN ROY KCEN
BRONDEEL - VAN CAELENBE
VAN ROY KOCEN

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
BOEYKENS KRI S

VAN ROY KCEN

VAN ROY KCEN
BERCKMOES ROGER

VAN ROY KCEN

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
KERRE RUDY

BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VAN VAERENBERGH FRANS
BRONDEEL- VAN CAELENBE
BRONDEEL- VAN CAELENBE
HAAK - SCEN

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
SAEYS W LLY

DOUCHAMPS ALAI N

DE MOYE BART

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN ROY KOCEN

JACOBS W J&ZN
TORTELBOOM W LLY
ERAUW JOSE

VAN ROY KCEN

WAUTERS NADI NE

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE DECKER KURT

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN ROY KCEN

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
DE DECKER KURT

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
WYBO DI DI ER

COSI JN ANDY
TORTELBOOM W LLY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VERLI NDEN CJIC

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
HAAK - SCEN

MOCORTSE 22
ELENE 11
BAVEGEM 6
DENDERW 10
MOORTSE 22
AALST 25
HELDERG 5
MCERBEK 14
ROCSDAA 5
MOERBEK 6
OPWJIK 16
BAVEGEM 6
MEERBEK 12
ESSENE 4
ASPELAR 16
SERSKAM 3
ELENE 11
ASSE 18
ASSE 18
ONKERZE 12
VEERBEK 12
12
25
HERNE 9
18
11
18
DENDERW 10
LEDE 8
BUGCENH 8
ASSE 18
ASSE 18
OORDEGE 3
ASSE 18
DENDERW 10
BERLARE 4
HERNE 9
| DDERGE
STEENHU
STEENHU
MCERBEK
MOORTSE
MOORTSE
ST.dLL 2
ASPELAR
APPELTE
MOORTSE
ASSE
OPW JK
ELENE
BERLARE 4
ASSE
APPELTE
MOORTSE
W EZE 9
ASPELAR
LEDE 8
ASSE 18
OUDEGEM 6
MOORTSE 22
DENDERW 10
W EZE 9
DENDERW 10
AFFLIGE 3
D WNDE 7
ELENE 11
AALST 25
MOORTSE 22
LEDE 4
S-B-BCE 4
ASPELAR 16
HERNE 9
MCOERBEK 14
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551682
546385
551547
540670

2
555748
546727
533601
546489
534751
563628

2
544362
552913
542902
557695

2
558129

2
536584

2
543420

2
533146

3
541464

4

2
557822
565148

5

6
554529

7

3
563524

2
549217

563822
9
541490
6
561622
2

2

10
561947
7

4
2
5
554622
540693
4
3
8
557558
537992
3
3
3

Ri ng
Bague

410257719
401348019
403102119
401330219
213836119
405070819
407072319
401160119
206867219
401788619
206809019
403100319
417823719
011709019
403349419
408914619
401347719
211558319
211552919
401232019
417823819
401573919
405077019
211743619
211557819
407446719
211555119
401333319
405349419
411607619
211552719
211564619
415758619
211555219
401333019
405286619
211740919
407625419
421509019
407441119
401162919
420721919
420717019
411352719
401577219
401156819
420714019
211551619
405054519
401340619
405320519
211568819
414614119
420717519
407120219
403339819
405359919
211564319
405014819
420728019
401333419
421534019
401333519
205255719
401327419
401346319
405075219
420714519
405474019
401490419
403351419
211744019
401165219
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132
133
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153

VAN CAUMENBERG CHRI ST
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
HAAK - SCEN

PELEMAN FELI X

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
COSl JN ANDY
RAENMDONCK- RUYS

D HONDT DANNY

DE DECKER KURT
PELEMAN FELI X
BOEYKENS KRI S

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
TORTELBOOM W LLY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE MOYE BART

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE MOYE BART

BOEYKENS KRI S

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
DE MOYE BART

JACOBS W J&ZN

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BERCKMCES ROGER
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
HAAK - SCEN

PENNE BERT

DE DECKER KURT
DOUCHAMPS ALAI' N

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE MEERLEER CGEBROEDER
SAEYS W LLY

BOEYKENS KRI S
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE MOYE BART

CCSI JN ROBRECHT

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
MORREN SARAH

COSl JN ANDY

WAUTERS NADI NE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
BCEYKENS KRI S
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
JACOBS W J&ZN

DEMEDTS B. - STEENHOUDT
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHRI
DE BRUYNE GEERT

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE DECKER KURT

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
CALLEBAUT CEERT

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE MEERLEER GEBROCEDER
DE SMEDT ANDY
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE BRUYNE GEERT

HAAK - SCEN

ARNO AGNES

VAN ROY KCEN

VERLI NDEN CJC

CLERI CK GQUY

DANCKAERT RONNI E
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHR
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DOUCHAMPS ALAI N

VAN VAERENBERGH FRANS
DE MOYE BART
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
BOEYKENS KRI S

VAN CAUMENBERG CHRI ST
VAN VAERENBERGH FRANS
VAN CAUWMENBERG CHRI ST

| DECEM 20
AALST 25
LEDE 8
MOORTSE
MOERBEK
BUGGENH 7
VEERBEK
GALMAAR 2
D WNDE 7
HAMVE 3
MEERBEK 3
W EZE 9
BUGCENH 7
BUGCENH 8
DENDERW 10
ELENE 11
W CHELE 12
ASPELAR 16
APPELTE 20
AALST 25
APPELTE 20
BUGCENH 8
BAARDEG 19
APPELTE 20
OPWJK 16
AALST 25
OCRDEGE 3
W CHELE 12
MOORTSE 22
MCERBEK 14
NEDERHA 5
W EZE 9
ASPELAR 12
OUDEGEM 6
H LLEGE 3
ST.dLL 2
BUGCENH 8
ONKERZE 12
APPELTE 20
POLLARE 5
AALST 25
ONKERZE 12
DEFTING 2
D WNDE 7
APPELTE 11
AALST 25
W CHELE 12
BUGGENH 8
MASSEME 10
OPWJIK 16
MCERBEK 6
HELDERG 5
BERLARE 9
APPELS 10
AALST 25
W EZE 9
APPELS 10
HERDERS 2
ASPELAR 16
H LLEGE
BAARDEG
ONKERZE
BERLARE
MOERBEK
GERAARD
ASSE

S- B-BCE
ZONNEGE
ESSENE
VELDERT
HEL DERG
ASPELAR
ASPELAR
| DDERGE
APPELTE
HERNE
BUGCGENH
| DEGEM
| DDERGE
| DEGEM

3
6
12
9
14
5
18
4
2
4
6
5
16
12
14
20
9
8
20
14
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538545
4
3
9
4
567635
3
534254
2
573699
544478

56059

55885

a1

a

a1

'—\

a1 =
WADMOOIONNOWPAPOWWONDOUUIONDNDW

2
547422

563772
565610
9

5

2
559279
5

2
560094
4

2

6
534384
11

2
551478
2
558173
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401393519
405075619
405353219
420711619
401160519
615412319
417825119
211946919
401325019
422917819
407303819
407120919
411622919
411601119
401335619
401347019
405241419
403330019
401151319
405079419
401146719
411605919
402699319
401151119
206804419
405071219
415757819
405270419
420727319
401170219
407385819
407536519
200903019
405012419
412165419
411354619
411601719
401234819
401149419
401843019
405076919
401235719
401054219
401324819
415429419
405078819
405248119
411608319
415642919
211570119
401363919
407070319
409262819
405480419
404530619
407121219
405279419
405193319
403324719
412166519
418805119
401234319
409263419
401162119
401541619
211553919
401493419
401461719
211543119
605641019
407082019
403352819
401577119
407625219
401150219
211740619
411600919
401390919
407623719
401391619

. 18040
. 29483
. 31350
. 27390
. 15510
. 39130
. 23300
. 16430
. 21053
. 43270
. 24000
. 35453
. 40160
. 38350
. 22000
. 26060
. 36050
. 24034
. 23060
. 33003
. 23120
. 39380
. 35310
. 23350
. 38510
. 33373
. 32501
. 37060
. 31060
. 18520
. 26481
. 38023
. 25402
. 38210
. 28309
. 41460
. 40510
. 21290
. 24440
. 25030
. 35103
. 22060
. 20410
. 25162
. 25540
. 35413
. 39100
. 42590
. 36199
. 42040
. 22190
. 30450
. 42570
. 44200
. 37503
. 42023
. 44490
. 40421
. 29374
. 32529
. 41411
. 25310
. 44260
. 23470
. 24220
. 40520
. 27250
. 36559
. 37560
. 41429
. 34150
. 31484
. 32122
. 36149
. 30470
. 25091
. 47340
. 29100
. 36479
. 29250

1483.
1482.
1481.
1480.
1478.
1477.
1477.
1476.
1476.
1476.
1475.
1475.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1472.
1471.
1471.
1470.
1470.
1470.
1469.
1468.
1468.
1468.
1467.
1467.
1467.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1466.
1465.
1465.
1465.
1464.
1464.
1464.
1463.
1461.
1461.
1460.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1459.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1453.
1452.
1451.
1451.
1450.
1450.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1448.
1447.
1446.
1446.
1446.
1444.
1443.
1443.
1443.
1441.
1440.
1440.
1440.
1440.
1440.
1439.
1439.
1438.
1438.

3226
7657
2711
4294
7335
3826
2374
9958
9468
8928
5501
0220
3561
3383
2153
3390
0667
0532
5949
2134
1955
3162
6847
6665
3548
8188
6486
1526
8492
4740
2495
2292
0480
8850
5958
0177
6832
1430
0984
9400
8343
6835
8650
2668
9353
8504
2599
6296
4933
1523
8310
0286
2079
7654
6519
0759
9641
0300
1943
6599
4503
2048
6727
9228
7575
4297
5970
9180
8884
3704
6005
7972
6553
5755
5269
3447
6230
3185
5003
3574

126
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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142
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144
145
146
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148
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150
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153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

BRONDEEL- VAN CAELENBE
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
BRONDEEL- VAN CAELENBE
DE COOVAN GASTON
DOUCHAMPS ALAI' N
CCSI JN ANDY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
JACOBS W J&ZN

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HERREVEGHE- MANNES
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
FRANCO S WLLY

VAN VAERENBERGH FRANS
COSl JN ROBRECHT

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DANCKAERT RONNI E

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DELLAERT HARRY
DELLAERT HARRY

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
DE BODT PASCAL

JACOBS W J&ZN

SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY

DE MOYE BART

VAN HOLDER- VAN LI MBER
VANRANSBEECK G BERT
VAN HERREVEGHE- MANNES
DOUCHAMPS ALAI N

VAN ROY KCEN

WAUTERS NADI NE

DELGOF RUDY
BROOTCOORENS E. - DE LE
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
VWAUTERS NADI NE
JACOBS W J&ZN

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VWAUTERS NADI NE

VAN ROY KCEN

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VANHOORENBEECK LOUI S
DE DECKER KURT

DE DECKER KURT
DANCKAERT RONNI E

VAN CAUWMENBERG CHRI ST
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K

STEENHU 11
LEDE 8
MOORTSE 22
STEENHU 11
DENDERW 3
ASPELAR 12
D WNDE 7
AALST 25
OPWJIK 16
LEDE 8
MEERBEK 12
BAARDEG 19
SERSKAM 3
| DDERGE 14
POLLARE 5
MOORTSE 22
ESSENE 4
AALST 25
HAALTER 6
HAALTER 6
MEERBEK 12
ONKERZE 12
NINOVE 6
OPWJIK 16
MELDERT 6
BAVEGEM 6
APPELTE
VLEKKEM 2
MERCHTE
MEERBEK
ASPELAR
ASSE

APPELTE
BAARDEG 9
ONKERZE
MASSEME
APPELTE
OPWJIK 16
DENDERW 10
APPELTE 11
ASSE 18
BAARDEG 19
SCHELLE 10
BAASROD 2
W EZE 9
W EZE 9
ESSENE 4
| DEGEM 20
MOORTSE 22

10
16

1

11
539940
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5
545169
6

2

3

7
552555
564981
6

6

12

3
560306

407447819
405350019
420730119
421509419
417729419
200903919
401326519
405079919
206811219
405364019
417820119
402673019
602261419
407626419
401279119
420726819
211543019
405077419
414064519
414060419
417825419
401236219
407060419
206807419
402534019
403103119
401156019
407568419
210979219
417822019
200904519
211557119
415422019
418768019
417827519
415644219
414694019
206807019
420726619
415570019
211565219
402674019
417328619
411503319
421531119
608494119
211540119
401393019
420710819

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



